TRIBUNALE CIVILE S. Maria C.V.

Via Santagata

Sezione

Udienze dal giorno

DEL DOTTOR

AULA - STANZA NUN

Numero N° Ruolo
1 4677/2023

Data Ora
08/10/2024
2 435/2024

Data Ora
08/10/2024
2583/2022

Data Ora
08/10/2024
4 8174/2022

Data Ora
08/10/2024
5 3350/2023

Data Ora
08/10/2024

155

09:00

09:00

09:30

09:30

10:00

08/10/2024 al giorno 08/10/2024
IOVINE MARIAROSARIA

CHIUSA Al

Stato
ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE



3705/2023

Data Ora
08/10/2024
4976/2023

Data Ora
08/10/2024
5899/2021

Data Ora
08/10/2024
04/10/2024

10:00

10:00

11:30

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE

ATTESA
ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIO
NE






